
Induction 2023 

 Date Sessions 
Tues/Weds 9th /10th May • Members’ Acceptance of Declaration of Office (by 

appointment) 
• IT Induction Sessions 

Wednesday 10th May Welcome Evening I (General Orientation and Housekeeping) 
Mon/Tues 15th/16th  IT Induction Sessions 
Tuesday 16th May Welcome Evening II (Code of Conduct, Council Etiquette and 

Procedure) 
Wednesday 17th May Planning Committee Training 

I – Planning Committee Members (AM) 
II – Development Management for Non-Committee Members (PM) 

Thursday 18th May Safeguarding Training 
Wednesday 24th May • Licensing and Environmental Health Committee Training 

(AM) 
• Chair Training (PM) 

Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June: Half Term 
Tuesday 6th June Environmental Services and Climate Change Briefing 
Wednesday 7th June East of England LGA Newly Elected Members Event (register here) 
Monday 12th June Local Plan Briefing and Training 
Wednesday 14th June Finance and Investment Briefing 
Thursday 22nd June Effective Decision Making (Afternoon and Evening Sessions 

Available) 
Monday 26th June Standards and Code of Conduct Training 

I – Standards Committee Training (PM) 
II – Code of Conduct for all members (Evening) 

Tuesday 4th July Essex County Council Highways Briefing 
Thursday 6th July  Scrutiny Committee Training 

I – Scrutiny Committee  
II – All Councillors 

Wednesday 12th July Economic Development Briefing 
Thursday 20th July Additional Environmental Services Briefing  
Wednesday 26th July Additional Local Plan Training 

Monday 24th July – Friday 1st September: Summer Holidays 
 

Induction “Mop-Up” Training 
 

 Date Sessions 
Monday 5th June Planning Committee 
Monday 10th July Licensing and Environmental Health Committee 
Friday 22nd 

September 
Safeguarding 

Friday 19th January Safeguarding 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://forms.office.com/pages/responsepage.aspx?id=7uRi4U8FPEuNOXVSTKjy6cKlIi-zeUBPpKZMVx9d_4ZUMDI1R09LR1JTV1BGRlM0R1hZUFo4MUVSUC4u&web=1&wdLOR=cCFAA770B-EDC7-4ED9-85F7-11794B453DEA


Member Training After Induction 2023 
 

 Date Sessions 
Tuesday 28th November Internal Audit Training (For Audit and Standards Committee) 
Thursday 25th January 

2024 
All-Member Climate Change Training 

Monday  5th February 
2024 

All-Member Budget Briefing 

Tuesday 30th April 2024 Dangerous Wild Animal Training (For Licensing and Environmental 
Health Committee) 

Wednesday 22nd May 2024 Planning Committee Annual Training (Mop-Up Session on 17th June 
2024) 

Monday 17th June 2024 Licensing and Environmental Health Committee Annual Training 
(Mop-Up Session 11th Session) 

Monday  12th August 
2024 

Blueprint Uttlesford Workshop 

Thursday 12th 
September 
2024 

All-Member Briefing: Uttlesford Local Cycling and Walking 
Infrastructure Plan (LCWIP) 

Monday  16th 
September 
2024 

Standards and Code of Conduct Training 
I – Standards Committee Training (PM) 
II – Code of Conduct for all members (Evening) 
 
BNG Training for Planning Committee 

Thursday 26th 
September 
2024 

Appeals Training for Planning Committee 

 Date TBC Civility in Public Life for All Members 
 
 


